Product Range
Amazon Filters design and manufacture an extensive range of liquid filtration systems, providing one of
the widest selections of filtration vessels, depth filters and pleated cartridges available today, ensuring
excellent process and filter compatibility. As one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of filtration systems,
Amazon Filters is able to offer a solution to meet all filtration requirements. Amazons’ filters are manufactured
in clean room conditions and all products come with detailed Product Validation Guides and Technical
Support documentation.
66 Series HFC

Example: 66014CAI30C1EE= 66 Series, 1 x 40” HFC cartridge, Cast vee clamp closure,  Adjustable legs - Horizontal, 3” BS4504 Flange PN16 connections. 316L St.Steel construction with EPDM
gaskets, electropolished all over.
Ordering Guide
Amazon Filters Ltd.
ALBANY PARK ESTATE, FRIMLEY ROAD
CAMBERLEY, SURREY, GU16 7PG
ENGLAND
Tel.	 +44 (0) 1276 670600
Fax.	 +44 (0) 1276 670101
Email.	sales@amazonfilters.co.uk
Web.	 www.amazonfilters.com
Model
Dimensions Volume
(Litres)
Dry
WeightA B C D E
66012CAC30C1EE 983 787 181 200 500 27.4 34.4
66014CAC30C1EE 1499 1302 181 200 1000 43.5 41.9
66014CAI30C1EE 1499 1302 181 200 1000 43.5 41.9
66016CAI30C1EE 2007 1810 181 200 1000 49.3 46.2